
                  SKALA SCHOOL 2025-2026

AM BUS LEAVES MOSIER SCHOOL BETWEEN 8:10 & 8:20

PM BUS LEAVES THE SKALA SCHOOL APPROXIMATELY 3:25
**Each bus stop takes an average of 2-3 minutes, depending on the distance between stops and the number of students riding the bus.

SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 1 AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 1 PM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 2 AM SKALA SCHOOL:BUS 2 PM

LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN

START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20 PM START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20 PM

 MOSIER SCHOOL

 MOSIER SCHOOL  WILLIMANSETT & STEWART  80 BRAINERD  80 BRAINERD

 WESTBROOK & SAYBROOK  ABBEY & WILIMANSETT  BRAINERD & LeBLANC  BRAINERD & LeBLANC

38 WESTBROOK  ABBEY & ABBEY LANE  M. MAIN & VALLEYVIEW  M. MAIN & VALLEYVIEW

 WESTBROOK & SAYBROOK  ABBEY & PLAINVILLE  N. MAIN & PHEASANT RUN  N. MAIN & PHEASANT RUN

 CYPRESS & COUNTRY  ABBEY & OLD LYMAN  N. MAIN & DOVER  N. MAIN & DOVER

 17 EAST ST  4 EAGLE DRIVE  N. MAIN & WAITE  N. MAIN & WAITE

 41 EAST ST  OAK & LYMAN TERR  JUDD & PYNCHON  JUDD & PYNCHON

 EAST & CHARRON TERR  CORNELL & COLUMBIA  JUDD & LATHROP  JUDD & LATHROP

 299 EAST ST  COLUMBIA & DARTMOUTH  LATHROP & SCOTT HALLOW  LATHROP & SCOTT HALLOW

 EAST & BARTLETT  COLUMBIA & GRANBY  LATHROP & APPLEWOOD  LATHROP & APPLEWOOD

 MILLER & BROOK ST.  411 GRANBY RD (BRIGHT BEGIN.)  14 MAGNOLIA 14 MAGNOLIA

 GRANBY & HADLEY VILLAGE  KAREN & RIDGE  11 KIMBERLY DR  11 KIMBERLY DR

 GRANBY & MOUNTAIN VIEW  BRIGHAM & BENGER  31 LATHROP  31 LATHROP

 411 GRANBY RD (BRIGHT BEGIN.)  GRANBY & PINE GROVE/MT. VIEW  HIGHLAND & CHESTNUTHILL  HIGHLAND & CHESTNUTHILL

 RIDGE & KAREN  GRANBY & HADLEY VILLAGE  HIGHLAND & LATHROP  HIGHLAND & LATHROP

 BRIGHAM & BENGER  MILLER & BROOK ST.  PINE & DOANNE  PINE & DOANNE

 GRANBY & COLUMBIA  299 EAST ST  PINE & DOVE HILL  PINE & DOVE HILL

 DARTMOUTH & COLUMBIA  EAST & BARTLETT  76 RICHVIEW  76 RICHVIEW

 CORNELL & COLUMBIA  EAST & CHARRON TERR  PITROFF & WOODLAWN  PITROFF & WOODLAWN

 OAK & LYMAN TERR  41 EAST ST  39 DALE  39 DALE

 APPLE ROAD CIRCLE 17 EAST ST SUNSET & MARGRET SUNSET & MARGRET

 4 EAGLE DRIVE  CYPRESS & COUNTRY

 OLD LYMAN & ABBEY  WESTBROOK & SAYBROOK SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 4AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 4PM

 ABBEY & PLAINVILLE  38 WESTBROOK LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN

 ABBEY& ABBEY LN. APTS  WESTBROOK & SAYBROOK START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20PM

 ABBEY & WILIMANSETT  WESTBROOK & SAYBROOK  49 SCHOOL ST  49 SCHOOL ST

 WILLIMANSETT & STEWART  BARDWELL & GAYLORD  BARDWELL & GAYLORD

(CANAL VLG/HORIZON) (CANAL VLG/HORIZON)

SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 3 AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 3PM  59 BARDWELL  59 BARDWELL

LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN  BARDWELL & LINDEN  BARDWELL & LINDEN

START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20  PROSPECT & SUMMIT  PROSPECT & SUMMIT

 W. SUMMIT & LATHROP  W. SUMMIT & LATHROP

 RANGER &HUNTER  PINE HILL & GRANBY  44 RIVER ROAD  44 RIVER ROAD

 13 PINE HILL  BRIDGE & GRANT  TIGGER LANE & RIVER  TIGGER LANE & RIVER 

 PINE HILL & GRANBY  115 MAIN ST  N. MAIN & W. SUMMIT  RIVER & N. MAIN

15 HILLSIDE (PARKVIEW APTS)  41 W. SUMMIT  41 W. SUMMIT

 HILLSIDE & GRANDVIEW  LAMB & SOUTH ST  CANAL & TAYLOR  64 CANAL

 HILLSIDE & JOHN  LAMB & NORTH  TAYLOR & MAPLE  CANAL & TAYLOR

 HILLSIDE & MICHAEL  LUDLOW & HARTFORD  CANAL & MAPLE  TAYLOR & MAPLE

 LAURIE & WILLIMANSETT  LAURIE & WILLIMANSETT  64 CANAL  CANAL & MAPLE

 HARTFORD & LUDLOW  HILLSIDE & MICHAEL  MAIN & HIGH  MAIN & HIGH

51 BOLTON  HILLSIDE & JOHN  N. MAIN & CORDES CRT  N. MAIN & CORDES CRT

 LAMB & SOUTH ST  HILLSIDE & GRANDVIEW  N.MAIN & MAIN  N.MAIN & MAIN

 LAMB & NORTH 15 HILLSIDE

 BRIDGE & GRANT GRANBY & PINE HILL SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 6 AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 6PM

 115 MAIN ST.  13 PINE HILL LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN

(PARKVIEW APPARTMENTS)  RANGER & HUNTER START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20PM

 GRANBY & LAWRENCE  NEWTON & HUNTER  HADLEY VILLAGE APT ALVORD & ALVORD PLACE

 GRANBY & LAWRENCE  47 HADLEY  SAN SOUCI & ALVORD

 APPLE ROAD CIRCLE  60 HADLEY ST  SAN SOUCI & SUNRISE

 HADLEY & PEARL  28 SAN SOUCI

SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 5 AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 5 PM  296 HADLEY  SAN SOUCI & UPPER RIVER

LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN  HADLEY & PRIESTLY  RIVER BOAT OFFICE

START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20PM  5 FERRY ST (SCHOOL)  RIVERBOAT EXIT

 MOSIER FRONT DOORS  LAWN & BERWYN  196 FERRY  RIVERLODGE & BRIAR SPRING

 112 COLLEGE  BERWYN & VIVIANI  ALVORD & SPRING MEADOW  ALVORD & SPRING MEADOW

 MORGAN & STANTON  VIVIANI & MOUNTIAN  RIVERLODGE & BRIAR SPRING  196 FERRY ST

 MORGAN & EDISON  VIVIANI & JOFFRE  RIVER BOAT OFFICE  5 FERRY ST (SCHOOL)

 MARYLYON & VIRGINIA  NEWTON & PERSHING  RIVERBOAT EXIT  47 HADLEY

 MARY LYON & MORGAN  NEWTON & FOCHE/LINCOLN  SAN SOUCI & UPPER RIVER  60 HADLEY ST

 116 MOSIER ST  LIMCOLN & BROAD  28 SAN SOUCI  HADLEY & PEARL

 30 PARKVIEW  WASHINGTON & NEWTON  SAN SOUCI & SUNRISE  296 HADLEY ST

 ASHTON & BLUEBERRY BEND  NEWTON & QUEEN  SAN SOUCI & ALVORD  HADLEY & PRIESTLY

 31 ASHTON LANE  95 BOYNTON ALVORD & ALVORD PLACE  HADLEY VILLAGE APT

 11 BLUEBERRY BEND  83 HILDRETH

 95 BOYNTON  112 COLLEGE

 83 HILDRETH  MORGAN & STANTON SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 7 AM SKALA SCHOOL: BUS 7 PM

 LAWN & BERWYN  MORGAN & EDISON LEAVE MOSIER SCHOOL LEAVE SKALA SCHOOL WHEN 

 BERWYN & VIVIANI  MARYLYON & VIRGINIA START TIME: 8:10 LOADED APPROX. 3:20 PM

 VIVIANI & MOUNTIAN  MARYLYON & MORGAN  COLLEGE & CHURCH ST  LYMAN & McKINLEY

 VIVIANI & JOFFRE  116 MOSIER ST  CHAPEL HILL & ROUNDELAY  COLLEGE & CHURCH ST

CHAPEL HILL & GREENWOOD  CHAPEL HILL & ROUNDELAY

 NEWTON & PERSHING  30 PARKVIEW  WOODBRIDGE & WOODBRIDGE TER CHAPEL HILL & GREENWOOD

 NEWTON & LINCOLN/FOCH  ASHTON & BLUEBERRY BEND  WOODBRIDGE & CHATHAM WAY SYCAMORE & SYCAMORE PARK

 NEWTON & QUEEN 31 ASHTON LANE  94 PEARL  SYCAMORE &  SYCAMORE

 87 PEARL ST  WOODBRIDGE & WOODBRIDGE TER

 WASHINGTON & NEWTON  11 BLUBERRY BEND  3 AMHERST RD  WOODBRIDGE & CHATHAM WAY

 LIMCOLN & BROAD  MOSIER SCHOOL 1ST DOOR  AMHERST & MEADOW LANE  94 PEARL

REVISED 10-20-25  SYCAMORE & SYCAMORE PARK 87 PEARL ST

 SYCAMORE &  SYCAMORE  3 AMHERST RD

 LYMAN & McKINLEY  AMHERST & MEADOW LANE


